BID OPENING / RESULTS FORM

The following list shows the bids received and does not constitute a contract award. The City reserves the right to reject any or all bids and will take action after reviewing the bids.

PROJECT NAME: L&L District No. 1 - Maintenance Area 2

DPW No. 20-22A

BID OPENING DATE: Thursday, November 19, 2020

BID OPENING TIME: 2:00 PM

BIDDER/CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
Sons New Image Landscape Martinelli Landscape	\$ 152,310
New Image Landscape	\$ 125,880
Martinelli Land Scape	\$ 125,880. — \$ 144,243 \$ 157,367.90 \$ 317,639. —
K-D Janni	× 157,367.90
KD Janni Madrone LandScapes	\$ 317, 639.
,	
	*
1	
BID OPENIED BY: Blama	
BID OPENED BY: Wall was	- 11

BID OPENING / RESULTS FORM

The following list shows the bids received and does not constitute a contract award. The City reserves the right to reject any or all bids and will take action after reviewing the bids.

PROJECT NAME: L&L District No. 1 - Maintenance Area 3 DPW No. 20-22B

BID OPENING DATE: Thursday, November 19, 2020

BID OPENING TIME: 2:00 PM

BIDDER/CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
	\$ M
Snyder & Sons New Image Landscape Martinelli LandScape KD Janni	\$ 26,440.
KD Janni Candiscape	\$ 26,440. — \$ 53,295. — \$ 67,927.52

BID OPENED BY: Wernar

BID OPENING / RESULTS FORM

The following list shows the bids received and does not constitute a contract award. The City reserves the right to reject any or all bids and will take action after reviewing the bids.

PROJECT NAME: L&L District No. 1 - Maintenance Area 5

DPW No. 20-22C

BID OPENING DATE: Thursday, November 19, 2020

BID OPENING TIME: 2:00 PM

BIDDER/CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
Snyder & Sons New Image Landscape Martinelli Landscape KD Janni	\$ 113,540.
New Image Landscape	\$ 113,540. \$ 75,960.
Martinelli Landscape	\$ 135,148.
KO Janni	\$ 135,148 \$ 123,980.76
	/

BID OPENED BY: Merman

BID OPENING / RESULTS FORM

The following list shows the bids received and does not constitute a contract award. The City reserves the right to reject any or all bids and will take action after reviewing the bids.

PROJECT NAME: L&L District No. 1 - Maintenance Area 6 **DPW No. 20-22D**

BID OPENING DATE: Thursday, November 19, 2020

BID OPENING TIME: 2:00 PM

BIDDER/CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
NEW IMAGE LANDSCAPE MARTINELLI LANDSCAPE KD JANNI	\$ 78,600 \$ 199,690 \$ 123,980.78
MARTINELLI LANDSCAPE	\$ 199,490.
KD JANNI	\$ 123,980.78
1	
BID OPENED BY Morma	_

BID OPENING / RESULTS FORM

The following list shows the bids received and does not constitute a contract award. The City reserves the right to reject any or all bids and will take action after reviewing the bids.

PROJECT NAME:	L&L District No. 1 - Maintenance Area 7	DPW No. 20-22E

BID OPENING DATE: Thursday, November 19, 2020

BID OPENING TIME: 2:00 PM

BIDDER/CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
NEW IMAGE LANDSCAPE	\$ 51,000 \$ 144,946 \$ 83,011.04
NEW IMAGE LANDSCAPE MARTINELLI LANDSCAPE KO JANNI	\$ 144,946
KO JANNI	\$ 83,011.04
1	

BID OPENED BY: Berman